ESF RISOUL 1850 : Chamois du 16/02/2024 a 13h00

Ouvreur
IMBERT TITOUAN

4.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 38.36 44.26 50.82 57.38 59.02
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1| GEA JEAN PHILIPPE M| 1978 VH 43.84 26.96 Vermeil 26.96
2| GEA CHIARA F| 2009 ui6 45.60 31.26 Argent 31.26
3| DIDOUCHE ALEXANDRE M| 2013 U1z 45.89 31.96 Argent 31.96
4|GEA OLIVIER M| 2012 Uiz 46.25 32.84 Argent 32.84
5|GARCIA BOISSY ILONA F| 2008 ui6 46.36 33.10 Argent 33.10
6| TRICHOT LEON M| 2011 ui4 49.10 39.79 Argent 39.79
7|ACCOSSATO LUISA F| 2011 ul4 50.42 43.02 Argent 43.02
8| TRICHOT ELIOTT M| 2013 ui12 50.95 44.30 Bronze 44.30
9(BONO BAPTISTE M| 2008 ul6 57.90 61.26 Cabri 61.26
10| DELMAS DENIS M| 2003 u21 1:00.11 66.66 66.66
11| RAME SEBASTIEN M| 2001 SH 1:00.82 68.38 68.38
BURY JONATHAN M| 2001 SH ABD
BOUJEANT SARAH F| 2009 ui6 ABS
NICOLAS ALBAN M| 2009 ui6 ABS
SAUVAGE LEONIE F| 2011 ui4 ABS
MAURRIC ALEXANDRE M| 2008 ui6 ABS
BERTON ENZO M| 2013 Uiz ABS
SAUVAGE VALENTINE F| 2014 ui10 ABS
MENARDO OPHELIA F| 2011 ui4 ABS
MAURRIC LUCIE F| 2010 ui4 ABS
SAUVAGE JEAN M| 2010 ul4 ABS
BERTIN ALEXIS M| 2010 ui4 ABS
FERTE RICCA MAIA F| 2009 ui6 ABS
DUBECQ ESTEBAN M| 2009 ui6 ABS
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